FULL LIFT TYPE VALVE AT 10%
OVERPRESSURE
W H AT  I S  A  F U L L  L I F T
T Y P E  VA LV E ?
A Full Lift Type Valve is a
relief valve which attains
full stable lift at only 10%
overpressure.  Like all

Vacuum Relief Valve
11	 © 2009 Groth Corporation
HOW TO ORDER
For easy ordering, select proper model numbers
1800A
1820A
1830A
1860A
1810A
1870A
02”
Thru
14”
Pallet Material
Seat Material
Body Material
1 = Aluminum
3 = Carbon Steel
5 = 316 SS
0 = No Options
Z = Special Options
0 = No Jacket
J = Steam Jacket
S = Spacer
H = Steam Jacket
and Spacer
Diaphragm Material
(Seat):
B = Buna-N
T = Teflon®1
V = Viton®2
Z = Special
E X A M P L E
Indicates a 2” Model 1800A with Aluminum Body and Seat, 316 SS Pallet, Teflon®1 Seat Diagram, and no other options.
1 8 0 0 A 0 2 1 1 5 T 0 0
1 TEFLON® is a registered Trademark of DuPont used under license by Continental Disc Corporation.
2 Viton® is a registered Trademark of DuPont used under license by Continental Disc Corporation.
Tank Protection Products
Groth Corporation has a complete line of pressure and vacuum relief valves, blanket gas
regulators and flame arresters. Contact Groth Corporation today to learn more about
tank and pipeline protection for your process.
	 	 •	 Blanket Gas Regulators
	 	 •	 Flame Arresters
	 	 •	 Emergency Relief Valves
	 	 •	 Pilot Operated Valves
GROTH CORPORATION
13650 N. Promenade Blvd.
Stafford, TX 77477 USA
Phone:	 (281) 295-6800
Toll Free:	 (800) 354-7684
Fax:	 (281) 295-6999
E-mail:	 sales@grothcorp.com
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
Continental Disc Corporation
3160 W. Heartland Drive
Liberty, MO 64068-3385 USA
Phone:	 (816) 792-1500
Fax:	 (816) 792-2277
E-mail:	 pressure@contdisc.com
CHINA
Continental Disc Corporation
Room 910, Tower B, COFCO Plaza
No. 8 JianGuoMenNei Avenue
Beijing (100005), P.R. China
Phone:	 + (86) 10-6522-4885
Fax:	 + (86) 10-6522-2885
Mobile:	 + (86) 137-0103-8871
E-mail:	 cdcchina@contdisc.com
DUBAI
Continental Disc Corporation
P.O. Box 2234
Dubai, U.A.E.
Phone:	 + (971) 43214490